Caution: valve, valve lever and bolts are not included
Fixation on tank frame
please see p2 for pictures of valves
Remote Control
Accessories
RMT
The remote control is designed to open from ground level valves which
are installed on top of a container. It guarantees the safety of
operators that no longer need to go on top of a tank container. It's
available in left or right lever.
It is the customer's responsability to check the compatibility between valves material and transported product.
SPECIFICATION
CODIFICATION REMOTE LEVERS
AD3 ND32 ball valve 11 14 15 60 00 AFN4 ND40 ball valve
AF3 ND32 ball valve 11 14 02 21 00
Due to our policy of continuous product improvement, specifications may change without notice - Specification sheet PWA 11 14 15 20 00 C
AD5X7 ND50 ball valve
AT4 ND32 dual ball valve
11 17 20 11 00
Operating Manually with remote handle
By bolting or welding
Made of (material) Stainless steel
Working temperature  -40° to +190°C
  A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
PEROLO SAS, 69 Rue des Maçons, 33390 Blaye, FRANCE -Phone : + 33 (0)5 5742 67 00 - Email : sales@perolo.com
12 96 07 16 00
AFN5 ND50 ball valveTT5 ND50 butterfly valve
on request
11 14 55 91 00
ALN5 ND50 ball valve
AKN5 ND50 ball valve11 24 06 00 01
500N
900N
ATC5 ND50 dual ball valve
11 14 99 30 01
TF5 ND50 butterfly valve
ADN4 ND40 ball valve
ADC5 ND50 ball valve
AD5X16 ND50 ball valve
AHN5 ND80-ND50 ball valve
Valve lever center distance
66 mm
69 mm
RMT3
RMT5
6 mm
8 mm
125 mm
125 mm
Cable Ø Rcable mini
340N
600N
Working load Maximum Load
3 3 .
__ __ __
3
Please contact us for specific demands
3 meters 3
4 meters 4
5 meters 5
7 meters 7
8 meters 8
Left lever .
Right lever R
RMT3 RMT5
MODEL
ND32 & ND40 ball valve
ND50 or ND80 butterfly valve &
ND50 ball valve 5
CABLE LENGTH - other on request
  A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
Due to our policy of continuous product improvement, specifications may change without notice - Specification sheet PWA 11 14 15 20 00 C
It is the customer's responsability to check the compatibility between valves material and transported product.
PEROLO SAS, 69 Rue des Maçons, 33390 Blaye, FRANCE -Phone : + 33 (0)5 5742 67 00 - Email : sales@perolo.com
RMT5
ADC3 Ball Valve AF3 Ball Valve AT4 Ball Valve AFN4 Ball Valve ADN4 Ball Valve
ADC5 Ball Valve AD5X7 Ball Valve AD5X16 Ball Valve TF5 Butterfly Valve
CODIFICATION
STANDARD PART NUMBER
YOUR PART NUMBER
Remote Control
Accessories
RMT
RMT
RMT
POSITION OF THE LEVER
TT5 Butterfly Valve
ATC5 Ball Valve AFN5 Ball Valve AHN5 Ball Valve ALN5 Ball Valve AKN5 Ball Valve